
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

No. 
23 
27 

211 
222 
92 
99 
22 

109 
97 

181 
43 
93 
26 
82 
42 
94 
28 
36 
88 
90 

Name 
Max Olert 
Oliver Rönnbäck 
Adrian Forås 
Elias Wikström 
Nelli Eriksson 
Cedric Holmbom 
Frans Hopkins 
Olaf Zalawa 
Albin Rossander 
Agnes Johansson Ökvist 
Jakob Wång 
Harry Eriksson 
Charlie Ring 
Bonnie Kaewsit 
Leon Svanholm 
Julian Lundberg 
Christopher Clegg 
Emil Vidgren 
Sigurd Tangen 
Emil Lundkvist 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
33.410 
33.629 
33.704 
33.711 
33.727 
33.741 
33.745 
33.786 
33.811 
33.849 
33.902 
33.978 
34.021 
34.095 
34.114 
34.189 
34.252 
34.297 
34.311 
35.708 

Diff 

0.219 
0.294 
0.301 
0.317 
0.331 
0.335 
0.376 
0.401 
0.439 
0.492 
0.568 
0.611 
0.685 
0.704 
0.779 
0.842 
0.887 
0.901 
2.298 

In Lap 
7 
6 
7 

11 
7 
6 

10 
11 
10 
5 

10 
5 
4 
7 
8 
7 
7 
9 
7 
8 

Nat/State 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
SWEDEN 
NORWAY 
SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

NERD Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-07-19 09:19:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

J125 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:39:30 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 08:30 


