

J125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Warmup

2025-07-19 08:30

Practice started at 8:39:30

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	In Lap	Nat/State	Sponsor
1	23	Max Olert	Junior 125	33.410		7	SWEDEN	
2	27	Oliver Rönnbäck	Junior 125	33.629	0.219	6	SWEDEN	
3	211	Adrian Forås	Junior 125	33.704	0.294	7	NORWAY	
4	222	Elias Wikström	Junior 125	33.711	0.301	11	SWEDEN	
5	92	Nelli Eriksson	Junior 125	33.727	0.317	7	SWEDEN	
6	99	Cedric Holmbom	Junior 125	33.741	0.331	6	SWEDEN	
7	22	Frans Hopkins	Junior 125	33.745	0.335	10	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
8	109	Olaf Zalawa	Junior 125	33.786	0.376	11	SWEDEN	
9	97	Albin Rossander	Junior 125	33.811	0.401	10	SWEDEN	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT
10	181	Agnes Johansson Ökvist	Junior 125	33.849	0.439	5	SWEDEN	
11	43	Jakob Wång	Junior 125	33.902	0.492	10	SWEDEN	NERD Racing
12	93	Harry Eriksson	Junior 125	33.978	0.568	5	SWEDEN	
13	26	Charlie Ring	Junior 125	34.021	0.611	4	SWEDEN	
14	82	Bonnie Kaewsit	Junior 125	34.095	0.685	7	SWEDEN	
15	42	Leon Svanholm	Junior 125	34.114	0.704	8	SWEDEN	
16	94	Julian Lundberg	Junior 125	34.189	0.779	7	SWEDEN	
17	28	Christopher Clegg	Junior 125	34.252	0.842	7	SWEDEN	
18	36	Emil Vidgren	Junior 125	34.297	0.887	9	SWEDEN	
19	88	Sigurd Tangen	Junior 125	34.311	0.901	7	NORWAY	
20	90	Emil Lundkvist	Junior 125	35.708	2.298	8	SWEDEN	